FORM CD-451			1		
REV 10-98) LF					
DAO 203-26 U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			[X] GRANT [] COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT		
U. S. DEFARIMENT OF COMMERCE			ACCOUNTING CODE		
AMI	ENDMENT TO		AWARD NUMBER		
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD			NT10BIX5570023		
ECIPIENT NAME			AMENDMENT NUMBER		
North Florida Broadband Authority			8		
STREET ADDRESS			EFFECTIVE DATE 02/01/2013		
1500 Mahan Drive Suite 250					
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Tallahassee FL 32308-5177			EXTEND WORK COMPLETION TO N/A		
, in the second s					
OSTS ARE REVISED S FOLLOWS	PREVIOUS ESTIMATED COST	ADD	DEDUCT	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	
EDERAL SHARE OF COST	\$30,142,676.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,142,676.00	
ECIPIENT SHARE OF COST	\$9,227,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,227,000.00	
OTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$39,369,676.00	(\$-0.00)	\$0.00	\$39,369,676.00	
	sion completion date of 04, ed memorandum by referen		g corrected to reflect the	e recommended extension end date of	
ecipient agrees to comply wi coeptance by the Recipient, t scipient. If not signed and re	th the Amendment provisions check wo signed Amendment documents sho turned without modification by the tions (Attachment B)	ked below and attac all be returned to	ched, as well as previous pro the Grants Officer and the t	nding. By signing the three documents, the ovisions incorporated into the Award. Upon hird document shall be retained by the Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amendm	
IGNATURE OF DEPARTM	IENT OF COMMERCE GRANT	S OFFICER	TITLE	DATE	
Larry Jenkins			Grants Officer	03/18/2013	

Larry Jenkins	Grants Officer	03/18/2013
type name and signature of authorized recipient official	TITLE	date
Richelle Sucara	General Manager	03/26/2013